
  OUT

1 06:30 45 林書林Shu-Lin LIN(TWN) 71 71 142 10 06:30 44 庫緹達Kultida PRAMPHUN(THA) 71 71 142

59 安福 千乃Senno YASUFUKU(JPN) 71 71 142 46 薩娜朋Saraporn CHAMCHOI(THA) 73 70 143

33 陳 萱Hsuan CHEN(TWN) 75 67 142 25 楊斐茜Fei-Chien YANG(TWN) 72 71 143

2 06:40 95 瓦娜薩瑞Wannasiri SIRISAMPANT(THA) 72 70 142 11 06:40 1 張雅淳Ya-Chun CHANG(TWN) 72 71 143

5 張靖翎Wenny CHANG(TWN) 72 70 142 74 陳薇安Vivian CHEN(TWN)(A) 75 68 143

30 歐妮查Ornnicha KONSUNTHEA(THA) 72 70 142 15 賴怡廷Yi-Ting LAI(TWN) 71 72 143

3 06:50 24 陳依妏I-Wen CHEN(TWN) 72 70 142 12 06:50 13 陳敏柔Min-Jou CHEN(TWN) 69 74 143

22 郭艾榛Ai-Chen KUO(TWN) 73 69 142 106 凱妮雅Kanyanat SAITHIP(THA) 73 71 144

58 荒川 侑奈Yuna ARAKAWA(JPN) 67 74 141 20 戴嘉汶Chia-Wen TAI(TWN) 73 71 144

4 07:00 70 山下 美樹Miki YAMASHITA(JPN) 69 72 141 13 07:00 34 葉欣寧Hsin-Ning YEH(TWN) 73 71 144

56 帕查拉朱達P.K. KONGKRAPHAN(THA) 69 72 141 54 蘇帕瑪Supamas SANGCHAN(THA) 72 72 144

97 帕金Pakin KAWINPAKORN(THA) 69 72 141 31 黃 靖Ching HUANG(TWN) 71 73 144

5 07:10 9 王莉甯Li-Ning WANG(TWN) 72 69 141 14 07:10 27 張亞琦Ya-Chi CHANG(TWN) 70 74 144

63 芦沢 衣里Eri ASHIZAWA(JPN) 69 71 140 100 普洛依薔普Ploychompoo WILAIRUNGRUENG(THA) 73 72 145

16 陳子涵Hanna CHEN(TWN) 69 71 140 96 娜塔吉特Nattagate NIMITPONGKUL(THA) 72 73 145

6 07:20 101 凱蒙望Kamonwan LUEAMSRI(THA) 71 69 140 15 07:20 14 張瑄屏Hsuan-Ping CHANG(TWN) 74 71 145

92 格林Green PORUANGRONG(THA) 68 71 139 71 查妮卡恩Yungying CHAIYASITH(THA) 72 73 145

64 普琳娜潘Preenaphan POOMKLAY(THA) 70 69 139 23 吳曉玲Hsiao-Ling WU(TWN) 75 70 145

7 07:30 105 吉娜薇芙Genevieve LING(MAS) 71 68 139 16 07:30 11 喬雷達Chonlada CHAYANUN(THA) 73 73 146

3 石澄璇Cheng-Hsuan SHIH(TWN) 71 68 139 69 裘帕卡Chorphaka JAENGKIT(THA) 72 74 146

93 杜薩維Dussavi SOOPIMJIT(THA) 71 68 139 50 黃筱涵Hsiao-Han HUANG(TWN) 71 75 146

8 07:40 28 陳伶潔Ling-Jie CHEN(TWN) 73 66 139 17 07:40 94 陳孟竺Meng-Chu CHEN(TWN) 76 70 146

6 劉 嬿Babe LIU(TWN) 68 70 138 12 林子麒Tzu-Chi LIN(TWN) 71 75 146

57 曾彩晴Tsai-Ching TSENG(TWN) 69 68 137

9 07:50 7 梁宜羚Yi-Lin LIANG(TWN) 65 71 136 18 07:50 26 曾 楨Chen TSENG(TWN) 76 70 146

84 侯羽薔Vivian HOU(TWN) 71 64 135 35 陳思涵Szu-Han CHEN(TWN) 69 77 146

4 洪玉霖Juliana HUNG(TWN) 65 66 131

(A) Amateur業餘選手

最終回合編組表 Final Round Pairing

老爺關西高爾夫球場 |  Royal Kuan-Hsi Golf Club

 No 1 Tee         No 10 Tee        IN 2023.07.27


